

ALHS Designation Banner Affiliate Referral Agreement

Please use the following form to register as an affiliate company. After registration is processed (usually within 3 business days), the affiliate will be able to use an Accredited Luxury Home Specialist (ALHS) banner and customized URL link to promote the ALHS Online Course. Only banners that are provided by or approved by the Luxury Home Council may be used to promote the ALHS Course.

Once processed, the affiliate will receive an email from the Luxury Home Council's approved online provider; OnlineEd which will include instructions to obtain affiliate's branded URL and banner. Affiliate will be notified by email when a new student registers. At any time, the affiliate will have the ability to view all students who have registered using the affiliate's unique URL.

The Luxury Home Council (through OnlineEd) agrees to compensate referring affiliate **\$60.00** (SIXTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS) for every student the affiliate sends via affiliate's unique URL who enrolls in the ALHS online course and pays the required tuition. The \$60.00 affiliate referral compensation will remain unchanged for the term of this agreement regardless of the course tuition amount. The ALHS course tuition may increase or decrease as determined by the Luxury Home Council and/or OnlineEd. Tuition modifications will take place without notifying or requiring affiliate's approval. Affiliate referral payments will be made monthly, by check from OnlineEd and mailed to the affiliate's mailing address stated below.

Required Company Information			Please Print Clearly	
Company Name:				
Mailing Address:				
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Primary Telephone:	Email A	ddress:		
Website URL:				

Optional Company Information	Please Print Clearly			
Secondary Telephone:	Fax Number:			
Payable-To Address: (If different from above)				
City:	State:	Zip Code:		

This agreement will remain in effect for a period of 5 years from the date of signing by affiliate and may be canceled by either party upon 30 days advance written notification to the other party. Notification shall be sent certified mail to the address listed on this form. Without discrimination, the Luxury Home Council reserves the right to deny service to an affiliate.

Contact Name (Please Print)

Contact Signature

Approved Representative of the Luxury Home Council

When completed, **Fax** this form to:

(541) 378-6100

Or, **Send** your scanned form to:

affiliates@luxuryhomecouncil.com

Date

Date